PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX14091
Revised: 09-08-14
Page: 1 of 3
FEATURES:
•	 25,000	hour	life	(L70	standards)
•	 CRI:	82
•	 Dimmable	down	to	10	percent
•	 Saves	more	than	80	percent	on	energy
•	 Power	factor:	>	.9
•	 Standard	E26	base	&	GU24	base
•	 Five	year	limited	warranty
ApplicATionS
•	 Chandeliers
•	 Pendants
•	 Table	and	floor	lamps
•	 Sconces
•	 Not	for	use	in	fully	enclosed	luminaires
•	 Suitable	for	use	in	damp	locations
notes:
1. *	90+	CRI	available	in	3000K	only
pRoDUcT DEScRipTion:
MaxLite’s	versatile,	ENERGY	STAR®-qualified	LED	Omnidirec-
tional	A-Line	lamps	replicate	true	A19	and	A21	incandescents
with	a	300-	degree	beam	angle	that	produces	even	light	in	all
directions.	They	are	suited	to	a	wide	variety	of	residential	and
commercial	applications,	including	chandeliers,	pendants,	wall
sconces	and	table	and	floor	lamps.	The	7-,	10-,	12-	and	17-
watt	lamps	replace	40-,	60-,	75-	and	100-watt	incandescent
bulbs,	respectively,	and	yield	more	than	80	percent	savings	in
energy.	LED	Omnidirectional	A-Line	lamps	are	dimmable	down
to	10	percent	on	a	wide	variety	of	dimming	control	systems.
They	are	offered	in	a	standard	medium	base,	which	enables
convenient	screw-in,	as	well	as	GU24-base	installation	into
existing	lamps	and	fixtures	that	are	used	for	both	residential
and	commercial	applications.
COMPLIANT
RoHS
COMPLIANT
RoHS
LED OMNIDIRECTIONAL A-LAMP
A19, A21 SERIES
DlED
FAmily BASE DimmABiliTy
coloR REnDERing
inDEx (cRi)*
ccT
7A19=
10A19=
12A19=
17A21=
7	watts,	A19
10	watts,	A19
12	watts,	A19
17	watts,	A21
(omiT)=
gU=
E26
GU24
DlED= Dimmable	 (omiT)=
9=
82
90+
27=
30=
41=
2700K
3000K
4100K
moDEl SElEcTion  (Full list of order codes on pg. 3) typical order example: 10A19DLeD27
mAkE DimmER moDEl
Lutron CTCL-153P
Lutron DVCL-153P
Lutron LGCL-153P
Lutron S-600
mAkE DimmER moDEl
Leviton IPL06
Leviton IPI10
Leviton 6631-LW
Leviton 6683-IW
compATiBlE DimmERS:
7w, 10w
7w, 10w
12w
12w
17w
17w
lwheeless
Rectangle
lwheeless
Rectangle
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX14091
Revised: 09-08-14
LED OMNIDIRECTIONAL A-LAMP
A19, A21 SERIES
Page: 2 of 3
SpEciFicATionS:
iTEm SpEciFicATion DETAilS
GeneRAL
PeRFoRMAnCe
Power	Consumption 7W 10W 12W 12W 17W
Lumens	Delivered 470 800 800 1100 1600
Efficacy 67	lm/w 80	lm/w 67	lm/w 92	lm/w 94	lm/w
CRI 82 82 90+ 82 82
Color	Temperature	(CCT) 2700K,	3000K,	4100K
Lumen	Maintenance	(L70)	 25,000	Hours
eLeCtRiCAL
Power	Factor ≥.90
Input	Voltage 120V
PHYsiCAL
Base	Type E26,	GU24
Operating	Temperature -4°	F	-	104°	F
CeRtiFiCAtion
Environment Dry,	Damp
Warranty 5	Year	Limited
40W EqUiv. 75W EqUiv.60W EqUiv. 100W EqUiv.
lighting layouts and spacing criteria available upon request
lwheeless
Rectangle
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX14091
Revised: 09-08-14
LED OMNIDIRECTIONAL A-LAMP
A19, A21 SERIES
Page: 3 of 3
oRDERing:
oRDER coDE moDEl WATTS EqUivAlEncy oUTpUT (lUmEnS) DimEnSionS ccT
E26 Base
73612* 7A19DLED27 7 40 470 2.50"	x	4.40" 2700K
73613* 7A19DLED30 7 40 470 2.50"	x	4.40" 3000K
73614 7A19DLED41 7 40 470 2.50"	x	4.40" 4100K
73581* 10A19DLED27 10 60 800 2.50"	x	4.40" 2700K
73615** 10A19DLED30 10 60 800 2.50"	x	4.40" 3000K
73616 10A19DLED41 10 60 800 2.50"	x	4.40" 4100K
73582* 12A19DLED27 12 75 1100 2.50"	x	4.40" 2700K
73617 12A19DLED30 12 75 1100 2.50"	x	4.40" 3000K
73618 12A19DLED41 12 75 1100 2.50"	x	4.40" 4100K
73583* 17A21DLED27 17 100 1600 2.74"	x	5.06" 2700K
73619** 17A21DLED30 17 100 1600 2.74"	x	5.06" 3000K
73620 17A21DLED41 17 100 1600 2.74"	x	5.06" 4100K
E26 Base 90+ cRi
73708** 12A19DLED930 12 60 800 2.50"	x	4.40" 3000K
gU24 Base
73621* 7A19GUDLED27 7 40 470 2.50"	x	4.38" 2700K
73622* 7A19GUDLED30 7 40 470 2.50"	x	4.38" 3000K
73623 7A19GUDLED41 7 40 470 2.50"	x	4.38" 4100K
73624* 10A19GUDLED27 10 60 800 2.50"	x	4.38" 2700K
73625* 10A19GUDLED30 10 60 800 2.50"	x	4.38" 3000K
73626 10A19GUDLED41 10 60 800 2.50"	x	4.38" 4100K
73627* 12A19GUDLED27 12 75 1100 2.50"	x	4.38" 2700K
73628* 12A19GUDLED30 12 75 1100 2.50"	x	4.38" 3000K
73629 12A19GUDLED41 12 75 1100 2.50"	x	4.38" 4100K
73630* 17A21GUDLED27 17 100 1600 2.74"	x	4.90" 2700K
73631* 17A21GUDLED30 17 100 1600 2.74"	x	4.90" 3000K
73632 17A21GUDLED41 17 100 1600 2.74"	x	4.90" 4100K
gU24 Base 90+ cRi
74026** 12A19GUDLED930 12 60 800 2.50”	x	4.38” 3000K
*EnERgy STAR qualified
**EnERgy STAR pending
please contact your maxlite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
lwheeless
Rectangle